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26 
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17 

16 

23 

1 

5 

|24 

21 

8 

19 

14 

22 

|10 

25 

|20 

Name 

GAGAN DAS MAHANT 

DIPTI KUMARI JANGDE 

ARMAN 

DEEPANKAR KASHYAP 

DHANI BIJNER 

SAURABH CHUAHAN 

SRISHTI VIJAY 

KATYANSH HANS 

SHASHWAT TIWARI 

|ANANYA PANDEY 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JANJGIR 
LOTTERY RESULT 

Ku. SARASWATI SONWAN 

|ADITYA KHUTTE 

|AYUSHI KASRH 

YUVRAJ SHRIWAS 

|AASNA DEWANGAN 

|ANAYA LAKRA 

|KUSUMANJALI KASHYAP 

KEERTI KASHYAP 

|YASHASVI DIWAKAR 

RUDRA KUMAR SAHU 

SWARA SINGH 

CLASS 4 

GRENGL SERYICE CATEGOR 

3 

3 

1 

3 

5 

CategorNumber of 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

5 

Service 

|4 

|4 

|4 

Transfer 

0 

3 

|2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

NA 

NA 

NA 

|Caste Category Lottery Number 

|OBC-NCL 

SC 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

SC 

|SC 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

|OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

ST 

ST 

OBC-CL 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

1 

2 

3 

|4/WL1 

5/WL2 

6/WL3 

|7/WL4 

8/WL5 

9/WL6 

|10/WL7 

11/WL8 

12/WL9 

|13/WL10 

14/WL11 

15/WL12 

16/WL13 

17/WL14 

|18/WL15 

19/WL16 

20/WL17 

21/WL18 

Mishd 



2 

15 

2 

4 

3 

AARADHYA SURYAVANSHI 

|YUVRAJ SURYAVANSHI 

MAHIP DAS 

AISHWARYA KAUSHIK 

SHUBHI SINGH 

Rexhna 

Aballk habi 

5 

chauhehesehen fled 
-AiSha fatel 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

SC 

Nisha Petel 

SC 

|22/WL19 

Shei but eyn. 

23/WL20 

OBC-NCL |24/WL21 

OBC-NCL |25/WL22 

OBC-NCL |26/WL23 

R.Pt 



S.No, 

12 

() 

13 

17 

26 

1 

5 

16 

|10 

2 

15 

Name 

DIPTI KUMARI JANGDE 

ARMAN 

SRISHTI VIJAY 

DHANI BIJNER 

SAURABH CHUAHAN 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JANJGIR 

Ku. SARASWATI SONWAN 

ADITYA KHUTTE 

KATYANSH HANS 

YASHASVI DIWAKAR 

YUVRAJ SURYAVANSHI 

|AARADHYA SURYAVANSHÊ 

Nisha Pattce 

chaudhsketldel 

-Ashok patl 
Bhutr Basont hutte 

LOTTERY RESULT 

CLASS 4 

Categor Number of 

1 

Service 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

5 

5 

SC 

5 

Transfer 

3 

1 

1 

1 

0 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Caste Category 

SC 

sC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

R- Patel 

Lottery Number 

WL1 

WL2 

WL3 

WL4 

WL5 

WL6 

WL7 

WL8 

WL9 

WL10 

WL11 



S.No, 

14 

Name 

ANAYA LAKRA 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JANJGIR 

KUSUMANJALI KASHYAP 

Wishd fatel 

Basant kumer teuite 

LOTTERY RESULT 

Debs eomde 

CLASS 4 

Service 

ST 

Categor|Number of 

4 

4 

Transfer 

1 

Caste Category Lottery Number 

ST 

ST 

WL1 

WL2 



S.No, 

|7 

6 

19 

|21 

|24 

25 

9 

4 

3 

Name 

GAGAN DAS MAHANT 

|DEEPANKAR KASHYAP 

AASNA DEWANGAN 

YUVRAJ SHRIWAS 

AYUSHI KASRH 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JANJGIR 

RUDRA KUMAR SAHU 

MAHIP DAS 

AISHWARYA KAUSHIK 

SHUBHI SINGH 

-ptel 

LOTTERY RESULT 

CLASS 4 

OBC NCL 

Categor 

1 

Service 

3 

NIshg Patel 

3 

3 

3 

5 

5 

5 

Number of 
Transfer 

0 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

B.L. Kumhel 

Caste Category Lottery Number 

OBC-NCL 

|OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

|OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

|OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

R-petel 

OBC-NCL 

WL1 

WL2 

WL3 

WL4 

WL5 

WL6 

WL7 

WL8 

WL9 
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